Ministry
of Transportation and Infrastructures
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSPORATION AND INFORMATION AND STATISTICAL SYSTEMS
Office of Traffic Control and Land Transportation Safety – MOT 2
EC TYPE-APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Statement concerning
- type-approval
- extension of type-approval

MOTOR VEHICLE
AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLE
TYPE DESIGNATION
FIAT AUTO S.p.A. 244 ????? ??? FASP TAPPEZZERIA S.r.l.
ATTACHMENT -A- TABLE OF CONTENTS
SUBJECT Reference Page
Point R diagram FTPEHD11 1
FASP swivel plate drawing FTPEHD12 2
S.T.C. Studio Tecnico Consociato Altobelli & Anzillotti
Via Monte Pollino, 5 – Località Colleverde 00010 Guidonia (ROMA) – Telephone 0774365012 Fax 0774365015
Site www.stceurope.it e-mail s.t.c@libero.it - stc.european.group@libero.it - info@stceurope.it
e3*74/408*96/37*1549*01 (Stamp and signature)
FASP
TAPPEZZERIA
25064 Gussago (Brescia)
Dir. 74/408/EEC, last amended by Dir. 96/37/EC
MOTOR VEHICLE
FIAT AUTO S.p.A. 244 ????? ??? FASP TAPPEZZERIA S.r.l.
ATTACHME
NT
A
PAGE 1
DATE 11 May 2004
Information Doc. No. FTPEHS11 File:              260hfds0.xls
Point R diagram
DRAWING Number FTPEHD11
vehicle chassis lower edge
                            original                          with FASP plate
A                         745 mm                         776 mm
e3*74/408*96/37*1549*01 (Stamp and signature)
FASP
TAPPEZZERIA
25064 Gussago (Brescia)
Dir. 74/408/EEC, last amended by Dir. 96/37/EC
MOTOR VEHICLE
FIAT AUTO S.p.A. 244 ????? ??? FASP TAPPEZZERIA
S.r.l.
ATTACHM
ENT
A
PAGE 2
DATE 11 May 2004
Information Doc. No. FTPEHS11 File:            260hfds0.xls
FASP swivel plate drawing
DRAWING Number FTPEHD12
e3*74/408*96/37*1549*01 (Stamp and signature)
ATTACHMENT -B-
(PHOTOS)
REFERENCE INFORMATION DOCUMENT
Number/date FTPEHS11 11 May 2004
TRADE NAME OF MANUFACTURER
FASP TAPPEZZERIA S.r.l.
TRADE NAME OF MANDATORY
N/A
MOTOR VEHICLE
AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLE
TYPE DESIGNATION
FIAT AUTO S.p.A. 244 ????? ??? FASP TAPPEZZERIA S.r.l.
ATTACHMENT -A- TABLE OF CONTENTS
SUBJECT Reference Page
FASP swivel plate FTPEH#11 1
S.T.C. Studio Tecnico Consociato Altobelli & Anzillotti
Via Monte Pollino, 5 – Località Colleverde 00010 Guidonia (ROMA) – Telephone 0774365012 Fax 0774365015
Site www.stceurope.it e-mail s.t.c@libero.it - stc.european.group@libero.it - info@stceurope.it